
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014
In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION

AWARDS LIST

No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 00.44.31 1

Class 1 Up to 1400cc
28 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 00.50.08 1
34 David Morgan Richard Suter Darrian T9 00.50.34 2
55 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 00.52.02 3

Class 2 1401 to 1600cc
36 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 00.48.22 1
39 Leon Morgan Owen Evans Vauxhall Corsa 00.50.57 2
37 Ian Hoffman Jon Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 00.51.13 3

Class 3 1601 to 2000cc
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 00.45.03 1
11 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 00.47.21 2
41 Richard 'Milo' James Russell Williams Honda Civic Type R 00.51.28 3

Class 4 1601 to 2000cc 4 cylinder 8 valve (normally aspirated) 
7 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Peugeot 205 00.45.22 1
29 Len Giles Helen Giles Peugeot 205 GTI 00.49.36 2
31 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 GTI 00.51.09 3

Class 5 Over 2000cc 2WD
6 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort Mk1 00.45.41 1
19 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Ford Escort MkII 00.46.07 2
9 Roger Hicks Terry Martin Ford Escort MkII 00.46.09 3

Class 6 Over 2000cc 4WD
2 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsubishi Evo VI 00.45.30 1
62 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza Sport 00.45.35 2
40 Jez Macwhirter Tony Fisher Mitsubishi Evo 9 00.49.16 3

Class 7 Road Rally Cars 
24 Chris Jones Sean Jones Ford Escort MkII 00.48.26 1
21 Chris Palmer Dafydd Hughes Ford Escort MkII 00.48.57 2
27 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort MkII 00.49.04 3

Class 8 Group N Cars
17 Meirion Evans Jonathon Jackson Subaru Impreza 00.45.54 1
23 Huw Jeffries Liam Jeffries Subaru N 4 00.46.03 2
3 Rob Tout James Tout Mitsubishi Evo 9 00.48.46 3

Class 9 WRC Cars
No Finishers

Highest Placed Mk11 Escort - The Ricky Nelson Memorial Award
19 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Ford Escort MkII 00.46.07 1

Best All Ladies or Mixed Crew
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 00.45.03 1
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 6 00.44.31 1
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 00.45.03 2 1
7 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Peugeot 205 4 00.45.22 3 1
2 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsubishi Evo VI 6 00.45.30 4 1

62 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.45.35 5 2
6 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort Mk1 5 00.45.41 6 1

17 Meirion Evans Jonathon Jackson Subaru Impreza 8 00.45.54 7 1
23 Huw Jeffries Liam Jeffries Subaru N 4 8 00.46.03 8 2
19 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Ford Escort MkII 5 00.46.07 9 2
9 Roger Hicks Terry Martin Ford Escort MkII 5 00.46.09 10 3

11 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 3 00.47.21 11 2
14 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford Escort Mk1 5 00.47.35 12 4
13 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon Ford Escort Mk2 5 00.47.53 13 5
25 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Ford Escort MkII 5 00.48.20 14 6
36 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 2 00.48.22 15 1
24 Chris Jones Sean Jones Ford Escort MkII 7 00.48.26 16 1
3 Rob Tout James Tout Mitsubishi Evo 9 8 00.48.46 17 3

21 Chris Palmer Dafydd Hughes Ford Escort MkII 7 00.48.57 18 2
27 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort MkII 7 00.49.04 19 3
40 Jez Macwhirter Tony Fisher Mitsubishi Evo 9 6 00.49.16 20 3
29 Len Giles Helen Giles Peugeot 205 GTI 4 00.49.36 21 2
28 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 00.50.08 22 1
34 David Morgan Richard Suter Darrian T9 1 00.50.34 23 2
32 Jason Hodge Josh Jones Toyota Celica 7 00.50.37 24 4
39 Leon Morgan Owen Evans Vauxhall Corsa 2 00.50.57 25 2
35 Andrew 'Senior' Da Jason Rees Ford Escort 7 00.51.02 26 5
31 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 GTI 4 00.51.09 27 3
37 Ian Hoffman Jon Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 2 00.51.13 28 3
41 Richard 'Milo' JameRussell Williams Honda Civic Type R 3 00.51.28 29 3
55 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 1 00.52.02 30 3
38 Griff Powell Tom Wood V W Golf 3 00.52.04 31 4
53 William Mains Dewi Davies Peugeot 205GTI 7 00.52.05 32 6
51 Andrew James Daniel Harris Vauxhall Astra 4 00.52.25 33 4
45 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfi Peugeot 205 GTI 7 00.52.57 34 7
54 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 00.53.07 35 4
30 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Ford Escort MkII 3 00.53.14 36 5
33 Robert Davies Alex Davies BMW M3 5 00.53.52 37 7
58 Ceri Davies Aneurin Davies Citroen Saxo VTR 7 00.54.32 38 8
43 Huw Griffiths Ian Taylor Ford Escort MkII 4 00.55.07 39 5
20 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 5 00.55.29 40 8
50 Paul Goodman Darren Price Peugeot 205GTI 2 00.56.32 41 4
57 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid Nissan Micra 1 00.57.00 42 5
59 Nathan Davies Steffan Evans Vauxhall Nova 1 00.57.41 43 6
52 Seyyan John Lois Summers Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.59.08 44 4
61 Lee James Jamie Hawkins Vauxhall Astra 3 01.00.11 45 6
48 Matthew Curzon Lisa Evans Peugeot 106 2 01.02.23 46 5
60 Neil Rees Michael Frayne Peugeot 205 GTi 7 01.07.58 47 9
12 Iwan Mayes Steven Hicks Ford Escort 3 Non Starter
4 Ian Godney Justin Davies Subaru Impreza WRC 9 Retired
8 Carwyn Davies Rhodri Evans Ford Escort 5 Retired

10 Llyr Jones Jason Davies Ford Escort 4 Retired
15 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 8 Retired
16 Mark Jones Jack Davies Ford Escort 4 Retired
18 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian T9 3 Retired
22 Jamie Jukes Lloyd Morgan Vauxhall Astra MkII 7 Retired
26 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Ford Escort MkI 4 Retired
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

42 Andrew Grange Dewi Mason Ford Escort MkII 5 Retired
44 Mike Lewis Louise Evans Peugeot 106 2 Retired
46 Aled Davies Alan 'Bonzo' WilliVauxhall Astra 3 Retired
47 Andrew Bowen Arfon Griffiths Peugeot 205 GTI 2 Retired
49 Stuart Jacobs Robert Husberry Citroen Saxo 2 Retired
56 Michael Jewell Paul Griffiths Renault Clio 3 Retired
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Results in Car Number Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 6 05.51 05.36 10.45 10.26 05.55 05.58 00.00 00.44.31 1
2 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsubishi Evo VI 6 05.45 05.43 10.49 10.44 06.32 05.57 00.00 00.45.30 4 1
3 Rob Tout James Tout Mitsubishi Evo 9 8 06.06 06.03 11.04 10.46 08.21 06.26 00.00 00.48.46 17 3
4 Ian Godney Justin Davies Subaru Impreza WRC 9 06.16 05.57 12.34 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 05.55 05.40 10.52 10.35 05.59 06.02 00.00 00.45.03 2 1
6 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort Mk1 5 05.58 05.54 11.04 10.42 05.58 06.05 00.00 00.45.41 6 1
7 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Peugeot 205 4 05.48 05.47 10.52 10.45 05.59 06.11 00.00 00.45.22 3 1
8 Carwyn Davies Rhodri Evans Ford Escort 5 06.10 06.05 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
9 Roger Hicks Terry Martin Ford Escort MkII 5 05.58 05.57 10.57 10.46 06.16 06.15 00.00 00.46.09 10 3

10 Llyr Jones Jason Davies Ford Escort 4 07.12 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
11 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 3 05.58 05.52 11.33 11.11 06.17 06.30 00.00 00.47.21 11 2
12 Iwan Mayes Steven Hicks Ford Escort 3 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
13 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon Ford Escort Mk2 5 06.04 06.04 11.55 11.16 06.24 06.10 00.00 00.47.53 13 5
14 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford Escort Mk1 5 06.10 06.00 11.15 11.15 06.23 06.32 00.00 00.47.35 12 4
15 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 8 06.03 06.01 11.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
16 Mark Jones Jack Davies Ford Escort 4 06.07 06.01 11.21 11.08 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
17 Meirion Evans Jonathon Jackson Subaru Impreza 8 06.01 05.56 10.53 10.45 06.09 06.10 00.00 00.45.54 7 1
18 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian T9 3 06.35 06.14 11.57 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
19 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Ford Escort MkII 5 06.05 05.50 11.12 10.47 06.11 06.02 00.00 00.46.07 9 2
20 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 5 06.31 06.23 11.57 11.42 10.48 08.08 00.00 00.55.29 40 8
21 Chris Palmer Dafydd Hughes Ford Escort MkII 7 06.26 06.15 11.33 11.29 06.37 06.37 00.00 00.48.57 18 2
22 Jamie Jukes Lloyd Morgan Vauxhall Astra MkII 7 06.04 05.59 11.10 11.04 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
23 Huw Jeffries Liam Jeffries Subaru N 4 8 06.12 05.56 10.57 10.50 06.03 06.05 00.00 00.46.03 8 2
24 Chris Jones Sean Jones Ford Escort MkII 7 06.16 06.08 11.28 11.34 06.27 06.33 00.00 00.48.26 16 1
25 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Ford Escort MkII 5 06.16 06.05 11.29 11.26 06.28 06.36 00.00 00.48.20 14 6
26 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Ford Escort MkI 4 06.28 06.19 11.54 12.04 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
27 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort MkII 7 06.22 06.14 11.42 11.44 06.29 06.33 00.00 00.49.04 19 3
28 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 06.25 06.17 11.49 11.37 07.04 06.56 00.00 00.50.08 22 1
29 Len Giles Helen Giles Peugeot 205 GTI 4 06.30 06.14 11.39 11.45 06.39 06.49 00.00 00.49.36 21 2
30 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Ford Escort MkII 3 06.44 06.33 12.55 12.53 07.03 07.06 00.00 00.53.14 36 5
31 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 GTI 4 06.30 06.45 12.08 12.15 06.40 06.51 00.00 00.51.09 27 3
32 Jason Hodge Josh Jones Toyota Celica 7 06.51 06.25 12.12 11.54 06.34 06.41 00.00 00.50.37 24 4
33 Robert Davies Alex Davies BMW M3 5 08.07 06.46 12.39 12.52 06.44 06.44 00.00 00.53.52 37 7
34 David Morgan Richard Suter Darrian T9 1 06.48 06.46 12.06 11.49 06.30 06.35 00.00 00.50.34 23 2
35 Andrew 'Senior' Davies Jason Rees Ford Escort 7 06.20 06.13 11.32 11.31 06.22 09.04 00.00 00.51.02 26 5
36 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 2 06.09 06.03 11.56 11.37 06.19 06.18 00.00 00.48.22 15 1
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Results in Car Number Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

37 Ian Hoffman Jon Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 2 06.46 06.33 12.12 11.59 06.47 06.56 00.00 00.51.13 28 3
38 Griff Powell Tom Wood V W Golf 3 06.37 06.34 13.06 12.13 06.41 06.53 00.00 00.52.04 31 4
39 Leon Morgan Owen Evans Vauxhall Corsa 2 06.37 06.29 12.31 12.04 06.38 06.38 00.00 00.50.57 25 2
40 Jez Macwhirter Tony Fisher Mitsubishi Evo 9 6 06.38 06.07 11.44 11.36 06.42 06.29 00.00 00.49.16 20 3
41 Richard 'Milo' James Russell Williams Honda Civic Type R 3 06.46 06.29 12.06 12.22 06.47 06.58 00.00 00.51.28 29 3
42 Andrew Grange Dewi Mason Ford Escort MkII 5 06.19 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 Huw Griffiths Ian Taylor Ford Escort MkII 4 07.48 06.55 13.15 12.58 07.01 07.10 00.00 00.55.07 39 5
44 Mike Lewis Louise Evans Peugeot 106 2 06.39 06.36 12.12 12.03 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
45 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 GTI 7 06.52 06.45 12.02 11.45 06.36 08.57 00.00 00.52.57 34 7
46 Aled Davies Alan 'Bonzo' Williams Vauxhall Astra 3 06.31 06.20 14.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
47 Andrew Bowen Arfon Griffiths Peugeot 205 GTI 2 06.48 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
48 Matthew Curzon Lisa Evans Peugeot 106 2 07.17 06.48 15.30 12.52 12.30 07.26 00.00 01.02.23 46 5
49 Stuart Jacobs Robert Husberry Citroen Saxo 2 07.11 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
50 Paul Goodman Darren Price Peugeot 205GTI 2 07.37 07.00 13.48 13.33 07.15 07.19 00.00 00.56.32 41 4
51 Andrew James Daniel Harris Vauxhall Astra 4 06.47 06.44 12.42 12.26 06.51 06.55 00.00 00.52.25 33 4
52 Seyyan John Lois Summers Subaru Impreza Sport 6 07.43 07.24 14.07 14.17 07.49 07.48 00.00 00.59.08 44 4
53 William Mains Dewi Davies Peugeot 205GTI 7 06.58 06.35 12.30 12.23 06.51 06.48 00.00 00.52.05 32 6
54 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 06.59 06.46 12.42 12.42 06.56 07.02 00.00 00.53.07 35 4
55 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 1 06.51 06.43 12.21 12.17 06.54 06.56 00.00 00.52.02 30 3
56 Michael Jewell Paul Griffiths Renault Clio 3 07.19 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
57 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid Nissan Micra 1 07.30 07.13 13.35 13.35 07.33 07.34 00.00 00.57.00 42 5
58 Ceri Davies Aneurin Davies Citroen Saxo VTR 7 07.40 06.58 12.55 12.44 06.59 07.16 00.00 00.54.32 38 8
59 Nathan Davies Steffan Evans Vauxhall Nova 1 07.07 07.08 12.56 12.45 07.57 09.48 00.00 00.57.41 43 6
60 Neil Rees Michael Frayne Peugeot 205 GTi 7 07.37 07.18 13.53 19.20 12.30 07.20 00.00 01.07.58 47 9
61 Lee James Jamie Hawkins Vauxhall Astra 3 07.05 06.42 12.41 19.20 07.12 07.11 00.00 01.00.11 45 6
62 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza Sport 6 05.53 05.43 10.45 10.47 06.04 06.23 00.00 00.45.35 5 2
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

28 Kevin Jones Nathan Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 00.50.08 22 1
34 David Morgan Richard Suter Darrian T9 1 00.50.34 23 2
55 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 1 00.52.02 30 3
54 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 00.53.07 35 4
57 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid Nissan Micra 1 00.57.00 42 5
59 Nathan Davies Steffan Evans Vauxhall Nova 1 00.57.41 43 6

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

36 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 2 00.48.22 15 1
39 Leon Morgan Owen Evans Vauxhall Corsa 2 00.50.57 25 2
37 Ian Hoffman Jon Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 2 00.51.13 28 3
50 Paul Goodman Darren Price Peugeot 205GTI 2 00.56.32 41 4
48 Matthew Curzon Lisa Evans Peugeot 106 2 01.02.23 46 5
44 Mike Lewis Louise Evans Peugeot 106 2 Retired
47 Andrew Bowen Arfon Griffiths Peugeot 205 GTI 2 Retired
49 Stuart Jacobs Robert Husberry Citroen Saxo 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 00.45.03 2 1
11 Carl O'Grady Emma Todd Nissan Sunny F2 3 00.47.21 11 2
41 Richard 'Milo' James Russell Williams Honda Civic Type R 3 00.51.28 29 3
38 Griff Powell Tom Wood V W Golf 3 00.52.04 31 4
30 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Ford Escort MkII 3 00.53.14 36 5
61 Lee James Jamie Hawkins Vauxhall Astra 3 01.00.11 45 6
12 Iwan Mayes Steven Hicks Ford Escort 3 Non Starter
18 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian T9 3 Retired
46 Aled Davies Alan 'Bonzo' Williams Vauxhall Astra 3 Retired
56 Michael Jewell Paul Griffiths Renault Clio 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

7 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Peugeot 205 4 00.45.22 3 1
29 Len Giles Helen Giles Peugeot 205 GTI 4 00.49.36 21 2
31 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 GTI 4 00.51.09 27 3
51 Andrew James Daniel Harris Vauxhall Astra 4 00.52.25 33 4
43 Huw Griffiths Ian Taylor Ford Escort MkII 4 00.55.07 39 5
10 Llyr Jones Jason Davies Ford Escort 4 Retired
16 Mark Jones Jack Davies Ford Escort 4 Retired
26 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Ford Escort MkI 4 Retired
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

6 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort Mk1 5 00.45.41 6 1
19 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Ford Escort MkII 5 00.46.07 9 2
9 Roger Hicks Terry Martin Ford Escort MkII 5 00.46.09 10 3

14 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford Escort Mk1 5 00.47.35 12 4
13 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon Ford Escort Mk2 5 00.47.53 13 5
25 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Ford Escort MkII 5 00.48.20 14 6
33 Robert Davies Alex Davies BMW M3 5 00.53.52 37 7
20 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 5 00.55.29 40 8
8 Carwyn Davies Rhodri Evans Ford Escort 5 Retired

42 Andrew Grange Dewi Mason Ford Escort MkII 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 6 00.44.31 1
2 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsubishi Evo VI 6 00.45.30 4 1

62 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.45.35 5 2
40 Jez Macwhirter Tony Fisher Mitsubishi Evo 9 6 00.49.16 20 3
52 Seyyan John Lois Summers Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.59.08 44 4

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

24 Chris Jones Sean Jones Ford Escort MkII 7 00.48.26 16 1
21 Chris Palmer Dafydd Hughes Ford Escort MkII 7 00.48.57 18 2
27 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort MkII 7 00.49.04 19 3
32 Jason Hodge Josh Jones Toyota Celica 7 00.50.37 24 4
35 Andrew 'Senior' Davies Jason Rees Ford Escort 7 00.51.02 26 5
53 William Mains Dewi Davies Peugeot 205GTI 7 00.52.05 32 6
45 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 GTI 7 00.52.57 34 7
58 Ceri Davies Aneurin Davies Citroen Saxo VTR 7 00.54.32 38 8
60 Neil Rees Michael Frayne Peugeot 205 GTi 7 01.07.58 47 9
22 Jamie Jukes Lloyd Morgan Vauxhall Astra MkII 7 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

17 Meirion Evans Jonathon Jackson Subaru Impreza 8 00.45.54 7 1
23 Huw Jeffries Liam Jeffries Subaru N 4 8 00.46.03 8 2
3 Rob Tout James Tout Mitsubishi Evo 9 8 00.48.46 17 3

15 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 8 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

4 Ian Godney Justin Davies Subaru Impreza WRC 9 Retired
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Positions on Each Stage

Stage 
Position Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6

1 2 05.45 1 05.36 1 10.45 1 10.26 1 05.55 2 05.57

2 7 05.48 5 05.40 62 10.45 5 10.35 6 05.58 1 05.58

3 1 05.51 2 05.43 2 10.49 6 10.42 5 05.59 5 06.02

4 62 05.53 62 05.43 5 10.52 2 10.44 7 05.59 19 06.02

5 5 05.55 7 05.47 7 10.52 7 10.45 23 06.03 6 06.05

6 9 05.58 19 05.50 17 10.53 17 10.45 62 06.04 23 06.05

7 6 05.58 11 05.52 23 10.57 9 10.46 17 06.09 17 06.10

8 11 05.58 6 05.54 9 10.57 3 10.46 19 06.11 13 06.10

9 17 06.01 17 05.56 6 11.04 62 10.47 9 06.16 7 06.11

10 15 06.03 23 05.56 3 11.04 19 10.47 11 06.17 9 06.15

11 22 06.04 9 05.57 22 11.10 23 10.50 36 06.19 36 06.18

12 13 06.04 4 05.57 19 11.12 22 11.04 35 06.22 62 06.23

13 19 06.05 22 05.59 14 11.15 16 11.08 14 06.23 3 06.26

14 3 06.06 14 06.00 16 11.21 11 11.11 13 06.24 40 06.29

15 16 06.07 15 06.01 24 11.28 14 11.15 24 06.27 11 06.30

16 36 06.09 16 06.01 25 11.29 13 11.16 25 06.28 14 06.32

17 14 06.10 3 06.03 35 11.32 25 11.26 27 06.29 24 06.33

18 8 06.10 36 06.03 11 11.33 21 11.29 34 06.30 27 06.33

19 23 06.12 13 06.04 21 11.33 35 11.31 2 06.32 34 06.35

20 25 06.16 8 06.05 29 11.39 24 11.34 32 06.34 25 06.36

21 24 06.16 25 06.05 27 11.42 40 11.36 45 06.36 21 06.37

22 4 06.16 40 06.07 40 11.44 36 11.37 21 06.37 39 06.38

23 42 06.19 24 06.08 28 11.49 28 11.37 39 06.38 32 06.41

24 35 06.20 35 06.13 15 11.50 20 11.42 29 06.39 33 06.44

25 27 06.22 27 06.14 26 11.54 27 11.44 31 06.40 53 06.48

26 28 06.25 29 06.14 13 11.55 29 11.45 38 06.41 29 06.49

27 21 06.26 18 06.14 36 11.56 45 11.45 40 06.42 31 06.51

28 26 06.28 21 06.15 18 11.57 34 11.49 33 06.44 38 06.53

29 29 06.30 28 06.17 20 11.57 32 11.54 37 06.47 51 06.55

30 31 06.30 26 06.19 45 12.02 37 11.59 41 06.47 28 06.56

31 20 06.31 46 06.20 41 12.06 44 12.03 53 06.51 37 06.56

32 46 06.31 20 06.23 34 12.06 39 12.04 51 06.51 55 06.56

33 18 06.35 32 06.25 31 12.08 26 12.04 55 06.54 41 06.58

34 39 06.37 39 06.29 32 12.12 38 12.13 54 06.56 54 07.02

35 38 06.37 41 06.29 37 12.12 31 12.15 58 06.59 30 07.06

36 40 06.38 30 06.33 44 12.12 55 12.17 43 07.01 43 07.10

37 44 06.39 37 06.33 55 12.21 41 12.22 30 07.03 61 07.11

38 30 06.44 38 06.34 53 12.30 53 12.23 28 07.04 58 07.16

39 41 06.46 53 06.35 39 12.31 51 12.26 61 07.12 50 07.19

40 37 06.46 44 06.36 4 12.34 54 12.42 50 07.15 60 07.20

41 51 06.47 61 06.42 33 12.39 58 12.44 57 07.33 48 07.26

42 34 06.48 55 06.43 61 12.41 59 12.45 52 07.49 57 07.34
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In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Positions on Each Stage

Stage 
Position Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6

43 47 06.48 51 06.44 51 12.42 33 12.52 59 07.57 52 07.48

44 32 06.51 31 06.45 54 12.42 48 12.52 3 08.21 20 08.08

45 55 06.51 45 06.45 30 12.55 30 12.53 20 10.48 45 08.57

46 45 06.52 34 06.46 58 12.55 43 12.58 48 12.30 35 09.04

47 53 06.58 54 06.46 59 12.56 50 13.33 60 12.30 59 09.48

48 54 06.59 33 06.46 38 13.06 57 13.35

49 61 07.05 48 06.48 43 13.15 52 14.17

50 59 07.07 43 06.55 57 13.35 61 19.20

51 49 07.11 58 06.58 50 13.48 60 19.20

52 10 07.12 50 07.00 60 13.53

53 48 07.17 59 07.08 52 14.07

54 56 07.19 57 07.13 46 14.26

55 57 07.30 60 07.18 48 15.30

56 50 07.37 52 07.24

57 60 07.37

58 58 07.40

59 52 07.43

60 43 07.48

61 33 08.07

Results compiled by - 

Amserwyr Modur Cymru
Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMMODATION
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2014

Trophy Rally Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

56 Michael Jewell Paul Griffiths Renault Clio 3 07.01 06.51 00.00 00.13.52 1
49 Stuart Jacobs Robert Husberry Citroen Saxo 2 07.15 07.01 00.00 00.14.16 2

Results compiled by - 

Amserwyr Modur Cymru
Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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